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STYLING
Shampoo & Blowout $40
Special Occasion $80
CUTS
Bang Trim $15
Child's Cut $25
Men's Cut $35
Women's Cut $60
COLOR
$80
Root Color & Style 1o
Balayage & Style i
Highlights & Style $120
Double Process & Style $135
MAKEUP
Makeup Application $80
Makeup Lesson $75
Please Call for Bridal
Inquiries

*Prices listed above are starting prices

910-256-5020
14889 US HWY 17 Suite A
Hampstead, NC
www.harboursalonandspa.com



*Prices below are starting price

WAXING&TINTING

Facial Waxing
Body Waxing
Brow Tint
Lash Tint

LASHES & BROWS
Brow Lamination

Lash Lift

Lash Extensions Fill In

Lash Extension Full Set

SKINCARE
45 Min
60 Min
90 Min
Seasonal Facials

ADVANCED SKINCARE

Chemical Peel
Dermaplaning
Hydrodermabrasion Facial

MASSAGE

30 Minutes
60 Minutes
90 Minutes
2 Hours

Choose from Swedish, Therapeutic or

Deep Tissue

$15
$40
$20
$23

$70
$70
$55
$125

$75
$100
$120
$150

$100
$55
$150

$60
$i105
$135
$165



